Chassis Plans · 8295 Aero Place · San Diego · CA · 92123
Phone (858) 571-4330 · Fax (858) 571-6146
© 2005 Chassis Plans The Original Industrial Computer Source®
CPS217
• Rack Mount—Only 1RU (1.75”)
• Keyboard w/ Trackball or Touch Pad

Agency Approvals
FCC-B, EMI/EMC/CE/BSMI
Ordering Guide
CPS217-UTB Trackball
CPS217-UTP Touch Pad
CPS217-PTB Trackball
Model Pointing
Device
Keyboard
Interface
USB
USB
PS/2
CPS217-PTP Touch Pad PS/2
Page 3
FE
A
T